© OrtoPed 2011
info@ortoped.ca    •    Tel: 514.342.6161 or 1.800.363.8726    •    Fax: 514.342.7565 or 1.800.663.8817
26 Sep 2011
PROSTHETICS LOWER EXTREMITY
» Senior
Prosthetic Foot
Supplier:
Endolite
Features & Benefits:
• Flexible keel design
• Integrated titanium and alloy pyramid provides 7°
A/P and M/L alignment
• Lightweight
• Replaceable, molded foot shell with life like anatomical features
Specifications:
• Sizes: 22–28 cm
• Weight limit: ��125kg (275lbs)
• Weight: ��366g (12.9oz) (Based on 25cm size foot)
• Heel height: 18 mm (¾")
• Clearance: �22–24 cm = 70mm (2¾")
25–26 cm = 75mm (3")
27–28 cm = 80mm (35∕32")
• Foot shell: Life like in Light or Dark
• Activity level: Low (K1)
Indications:
• Transfemoral and transtibial amputees
Contraindications:
• Any weight or load bearing exceeding 125kg (275lbs)
• Any activity higher than the recommended activity level
Call Points:
• Prosthetist
• Prosthetic technician
Warranty:
• 24 months on the foot, against manufacturers defects
19mm
* sizes
         22-24 = 70mm
         25-26 = 75mm
         27-28 = 80mm
*
© OrtoPed 2011
info@ortoped.ca    •    Tel: 514.342.6161 or 1.800.363.8726    •    Fax: 514.342.7565 or 1.800.663.8817
26 Sep 2011
PROSTHETICS LOWER EXTREMITY
Senior » Foot Shell
Size 22cm
▼
23cm
▼
24cm
▼
25cm
▼
26cm
▼
27cm
▼
28cm
▼
Light Tone
Left EN-539701 EN-539703 EN-539705 EN-539707 EN-539709 EN-539711 EN-539713
Right EN-539702 EN-539704 EN-539706 EN-539708 EN-539710 EN-539712 EN-539714
Dark Tone
Left EN-539701D EN-539703D EN-539705D EN-539707D EN-539709D EN-539711D EN-539713D
Right EN-539702D EN-539704D EN-539706D EN-539708D EN-539710D EN-539712D EN-539714D
Senior » Endolite
Ordering example: EN-SNR24LD
Item No. Description Size Side Color Clearance Heel Height Weight1
EN-SNR22L Prosthetic foot 22cm Left Light tone 70mm (2¾") 19mm (¾") 366g (12.9oz)
EN-SNR22R Prosthetic foot 22cm Right Light tone 70mm (2¾") 19mm (¾") 366g (12.9oz)
EN-SNR23L Prosthetic foot 23cm Left Light tone 70mm (2¾") 19mm (¾") 366g (12.9oz)
EN-SNR23R Prosthetic foot 23cm Right Light tone 70mm (2¾") 19mm (¾") 366g (12.9oz)
EN-SNR24L Prosthetic foot 24cm Left Light tone 70mm (2¾") 19mm (¾") 366g (12.9oz)
EN-SNR24R Prosthetic foot 24cm Right Light tone 70mm (2¾") 19mm (¾") 366g (12.9oz)
EN-SNR25L Prosthetic foot 25cm Left Light tone 75mm (3") 19mm (¾") 366g (12.9oz)
EN-SNR25R Prosthetic foot 25cm Right Light tone 75mm (3") 19mm (¾") 366g (12.9oz)
EN-SNR26L Prosthetic foot 26cm Left Light tone 75mm (3") 19mm (¾") 366g (12.9oz)
EN-SNR26R Prosthetic foot 26cm Right Light tone 75mm (3") 19mm (¾") 366g (12.9oz)
EN-SNR27L Prosthetic foot 27cm Left Light tone 80mm (35∕32") 19mm (¾") 366g (12.9oz)
EN-SNR27R Prosthetic foot 27cm Right Light tone 80mm (35∕32") 19mm (¾") 366g (12.9oz)
EN-SNR28L Prosthetic foot 28cm Left Light tone 80mm (35∕32") 19mm (¾") 366g (12.9oz)
EN-SNR28R Prosthetic foot 28cm Right Light tone 80mm (35∕32") 19mm (¾") 366g (12.9oz)
EN-SNR22LD Prosthetic foot 22cm Left Dark tone 70mm (2¾") 19mm (¾") 366g (12.9oz)
EN-SNR22RD Prosthetic foot 22cm Right Dark tone 70mm (2¾") 19mm (¾") 366g (12.9oz)
EN-SNR23LD Prosthetic foot 23cm Left Dark tone 70mm (2¾") 19mm (¾") 366g (12.9oz)
EN-SNR23RD Prosthetic foot 23cm Right Dark tone 70mm (2¾") 19mm (¾") 366g (12.9oz)
EN-SNR24LD Prosthetic foot 24cm Left Dark tone 70mm (2¾") 19mm (¾") 366g (12.9oz)
EN-SNR24RD Prosthetic foot 24cm Right Dark tone 75mm (3") 19mm (¾") 366g (12.9oz)
EN-SNR25LD Prosthetic foot 25cm Left Dark tone 75mm (3") 19mm (¾") 366g (12.9oz)
EN-SNR25RD Prosthetic foot 25cm Right Dark tone 75mm (3") 19mm (¾") 366g (12.9oz)
EN-SNR26LD Prosthetic foot 26cm Left Dark tone 75mm (3") 19mm (¾") 366g (12.9oz)
EN-SNR26RD Prosthetic foot 26cm Right Dark tone 75mm (3") 19mm (¾") 366g (12.9oz)
EN-SNR27LD Prosthetic foot 27cm Left Dark tone 80mm (35∕32") 19mm (¾") 366g (12.9oz)
EN-SNR27RD Prosthetic foot 27cm Right Dark tone 80mm (35∕32") 19mm (¾") 366g (12.9oz)
EN-SNR28LD Prosthetic foot 28cm Left Dark tone 80mm (35∕32") 19mm (¾") 366g (12.9oz)
EN-SNR28RD Prosthetic foot 28cm Right Dark tone 80mm (35∕32") 19mm (¾") 366g (12.9oz)
1 Based on a 25cm size foot